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Why Choose NTU Online 
Learning?

NTU's Online Learning Goal is to 

expand access to higher education 

for individuals and communities 

within the Navajo Nation and 

beyond. We are committed to 

student success through online 

courses that address learning needs 

and provide robust support services.

Online Learning Mission

Our mission is to deliver quality, 

accredited online education that 

empowers students to achieve their 

academic goals. Through advanced 

technology and dedicated support, 

NTU extends its educational 

o�erings to local and global 

communities.

ONLINE PROGRAMS & FACULTY ADVISOR

Dr. Franklin Sage, f.sage@navajotech.edu
Dr. Siri Tuttle, s.tuttle@navajotech.edu

Doctor of Philosophy in 
Diné Culture and Language Sustainability

Dr. Peter Romine, promine@navajotech.edu
Master of Science in Electrical Engineering

Dr. Frances C. Ijeoma, fijeoma@navajotech.edu
Master of Science in Management Information System

Dr. Christine Reidhead, creidhead@navajotech.edu
Bachelor of Arts in Business Administration

Professor Lola Natay, J.D., M.B.A., lnatay@navajotech.edu
Bachelor of Arts in Law Advocacy

Professor DuWayne Thomas, dthomas@navajotech.edu 
Bachelor of Applied Science in Information Technology

Dr. Jennifer Wheeler, jwheeler@navajotech.edu
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Creative Writing

Dr. Cheryl Tom, ctom@navajotech.edu 

Bachelor of Science in 
Early Childhood Multicultural Education

Professor Nancy Goodwin, nancy.goodwin@navajotech.edu

Associate of Arts in Counseling: 
Crisis Management & Suicide Prevention

Professor Nancy Goodwin, nancy.goodwin@navajotech.edu
Associate of Arts in Counseling: Substance Use Disorder

Professor  Brian Connolly, bconnolly@navajotech.edu
Associate of Arts in General Studies

Professor Tilda Harrison-Woody, twoody@navajotech.edu
Associate of Applied Science in Accounting

Professor Doug Capitan, dcapitan@navajotech.edu
Associate of Applied Science in Public Administration

Dr. Cheryl Tom, ctom@navajotech.edu 

Associate of Science in Early Childhood 
Multicultural Education

Shasha Han, shan@navjaotech.edu
Associate of Science in Mathematics

Dr. Dianna Dekelaita-Mullet, dmullet@navajotech.edu
Nancy Goodwin, nancy.goodwin@navajotech.edu

Certificate in Counseling

https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/doctor-of-philosophy/dine-culture-and-language-sustainability/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/master-of-science/electrical-engineering/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/master-of-science/management-information-systems/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/bachelor-of-arts/business-administration/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/bachelor-of-arts/law-advocate/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/bachelor-of-applied-science/information-technology/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/bachelor-of-fine-arts/creative-writing-new-media/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/bachelor-of-science/early-childhood-multicultural-education/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-arts/counseling-crisis-management-suicide-prevention/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-arts/counseling-substance-use-disorder/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-arts/general-studies/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-applied-science/accounting/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-applied-science/public-administration/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-science/early-childhood-multicultural-education/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/associate-of-science/mathematics/
https://www.navajotech.edu/academics/certificate/counseling/

